Approved Sublets
For the Period 6/1/2022 Thru 6/30/2022

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 8/4/2022

DPNO JOB NAME

22103
21138
22104
22109
21134
21124
22109
21117
21117
21105
20132
22408
21138
21138
22121
22121
22121
22121
21129
21113
21136
21109
21133
22111

21129
21133
22102
22402
22402
22402
22402
22402
22402
22402
21132
22402
21127
22101

RT.206 AT MONMOUTH R (CR 537)& JULIUSTOWN RD(CR 669) INT.IM
ROUTE 27, FROM DEHART PLACE TO ROUTE 21, CONT.NO. 0331537
ROUTE 29, FROM ROUTE 175 TO WEEDEN STREET, CONT.NO.00021
ROUTE 49 FROM ESTELL MANOR RD. TO HEAD OF RIVER RD.,PAVEI
ADAMS LANE (CR 608) BRIDGE OVER AMTRAK, CONTRACT #:001143
ROUTE 37, THOMAS STREET TO FISCHER BOULEVARD, CONTRACT
ROUTE 49 FROM ESTELL MANOR RD. TO HEAD OF RIVER RD.,PAVEI
ROUTE 26, COX ROAD TO NASSAU STREET, CONTRACT NO. 002153
ROUTE 26, COX ROAD TO NASSAU STREET, CONTRACT NO. 002153
ROUTE 280, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT NUMBER 00716327!
RT.70, DAKOTA TRAIL TO REVIEW DR.(CR 48), RESURFACING, CONT
Maintenance Roadway Contract S310, DP 22408

ROUTE 27, FROM DEHART PLACE TO ROUTE 21, CONT.NO. 0331537
ROUTE 27, FROM DEHART PLACE TO ROUTE 21, CONT.NO. 0331537
OLD ROUTE 33, BRIDGE OVER MILLSTONE RIVER, CONTRACT NO.
OLD ROUTE 33, BRIDGE OVER MILLSTONE RIVER, CONTRACT NO.
OLD ROUTE 33, BRIDGE OVER MILLSTONE RIVER, CONTRACT NO.
OLD ROUTE 33, BRIDGE OVER MILLSTONE RIVER, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 80, BEVERWYCK ROAD(CR 637) TO RT.23, CONT.NO.046203¢
ROUTE 22, ROUTE 82, & NJ GARDEN STATE PARKWAY INTERCHANG
BROADWAY AVENUE(CR 516), OVER RT.35, CONTRACT NO. 0131835:
ROUTE 1&9- PULASKI SKYWAY CONTRACT 9A, CONTRACT #: 051123
ROUTE 208 FROM ROUTE 4 TO ROUTE 287, CONTRACT NO. 0002032
RT.68, FROM CAVELL ST.TO RT.206 AND RT.206 FROM WHITE PINE
ROUTE 80, BEVERWYCK ROAD(CR 637) TO RT.23, CONT.NO.046203¢
ROUTE 208 FROM ROUTE 4 TO ROUTE 287, CONTRACT NO. 0002032
ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET
Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402

Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402

Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402

Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402

Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402

Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402

Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402

RT.76 BRIDGE OVER KLEMM AVENUE, CONRAIL, & SOUTH BRANCH
Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402

ROUTE 78 ROCKFALL MITIGATION RE-ADVERTISEMENT, CONTRACT
TAFT AVE. PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE OVER RT.80, CONTRACT NO.

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0206(333)
NHP-0027(302)
NHP-0029(328)
NHP-D00S(580)
100% STATE
100% State
NHP-D00S(580)
NHP-0026(303)
NHP-0026(303)
NHP-0280 (336)
0070(320)
STATE
NHP-0027(302)
NHP-0027(302)
NHP-1015(350)
NHP-1015(350)
NHP-1015(350)
NHP-1015(350)
NHP-0080(330)
100% State
100% STATE
N/A

NHP 0208(301)
NHP-0068(301)
NHP-0080(330)
NHP 0208(301)
NHP-0022(350)
STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE
NHP-0076(203)
STATE
NHP-0078(328)
NHP-0080(331)

Page 1 of 2

6/30/2022
6/29/2022
6/28/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/24/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/22/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022

GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
MARBRO, INC.

MARBRO, INC.

MARBRO, INC.

MARBRO, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
KONKUS CORPORATION

ALLIED PAINTING, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., IN(
COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
VETERAN STEEL, LLC

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC

S. BATATA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

TRENCH TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.

DESILVIO & CO., INC.

HBC COMPANY, INC.

ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS, LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

J & G TRUCKING SERVICES, LLC
VENTURE CONSTRUCTION, INC
LANDMARK SURVEYS, LLC
COMPLETE SCAFFOLD INC.

DI TRUCKING, LLC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
W R BURNETTE TRUCKING

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
STOVERS WELL & PUMPS

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC



DPNO JOB NAME

20130
22408
21117
21125

ROUTE 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDGES CONTRACT NO.1A&1B,0251
Maintenance Roadway Contract S310, DP 22408

ROUTE 26, COX ROAD TO NASSAU STREET, CONTRACT NO. 002153
RIVER ROAD(CR 622) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 287, CONT.NO. 0051432

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0072(307) 6/10/2022 C.J. HESSE, INC.

STATE 6/7/2022 SOUTH STATE, INC.
NHP-0026(303) 6/1/2022 BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
NHP-0622(301) 6/1/2022 RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
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SUBCONTRACTOR

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

FENCING & EROSION CONTROL LLC
J.C. CONTRACTING INC

SCAFAR CONTRACTING INC



