



New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 6/1/2022 Thru 6/30/2022

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
22103	RT.206 AT MONMOUTH R (CR 537)& JULIUSTOWN RD(CR 669) INT.IM	NHP-0206(333)	6/30/2022	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
21138	ROUTE 27, FROM DEHART PLACE TO ROUTE 21, CONT.NO. 0331537	NHP-0027(302)	6/29/2022	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
22104	ROUTE 29, FROM ROUTE 175 TO WEEDEN STREET, CONT.NO.00021	NHP-0029(328)	6/28/2022	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
22109	ROUTE 49 FROM ESTELL MANOR RD. TO HEAD OF RIVER RD., PAVEN	NHP-D00S(580)	6/27/2022	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
21134	ADAMS LANE (CR 608) BRIDGE OVER AMTRAK, CONTRACT #:001143	100% STATE	6/27/2022	SOUTH STATE, INC.	VETERAN STEEL, LLC
21124	ROUTE 37, THOMAS STREET TO FISCHER BOULEVARD, CONTRACT	100% State	6/27/2022	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
22109	ROUTE 49 FROM ESTELL MANOR RD. TO HEAD OF RIVER RD., PAVEN	NHP-D00S(580)	6/27/2022	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
21117	ROUTE 26, COX ROAD TO NASSAU STREET, CONTRACT NO. 002153	NHP-0026(303)	6/27/2022	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
21117	ROUTE 26, COX ROAD TO NASSAU STREET, CONTRACT NO. 002153	NHP-0026(303)	6/27/2022	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	S. BATATA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
21105	ROUTE 280, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT NUMBER 007163270	NHP-0280 (336)	6/27/2022	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
20132	RT.70, DAKOTA TRAIL TO REVIEW DR.(CR 48), RESURFACING, CONT	0070(320)	6/27/2022	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
22408	Maintenance Roadway Contract S310, DP 22408	STATE	6/24/2022	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
21138	ROUTE 27, FROM DEHART PLACE TO ROUTE 21, CONT.NO. 0331537 $^{\circ}$	NHP-0027(302)	6/23/2022	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	TRENCH TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
21138	ROUTE 27, FROM DEHART PLACE TO ROUTE 21, CONT.NO. 0331537	NHP-0027(302)	6/23/2022	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.
22121	OLD ROUTE 33, BRIDGE OVER MILLSTONE RIVER, CONTRACT NO.	NHP-1015(350)	6/23/2022	MARBRO, INC.	DESILVIO & CO., INC.
22121	OLD ROUTE 33, BRIDGE OVER MILLSTONE RIVER, CONTRACT NO.	NHP-1015(350)	6/23/2022	MARBRO, INC.	HBC COMPANY, INC.
22121	OLD ROUTE 33, BRIDGE OVER MILLSTONE RIVER, CONTRACT NO.	NHP-1015(350)	6/23/2022	MARBRO, INC.	ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS, LLC
22121	OLD ROUTE 33, BRIDGE OVER MILLSTONE RIVER, CONTRACT NO.	NHP-1015(350)	6/23/2022	MARBRO, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
21129	ROUTE 80, BEVERWYCK ROAD(CR 637) TO RT.23, CONT.NO.0462035	NHP-0080(330)	6/22/2022	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	J & G TRUCKING SERVICES, LLC
21113	ROUTE 22, ROUTE 82, & NJ GARDEN STATE PARKWAY INTERCHANG	100% State	6/21/2022	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	VENTURE CONSTRUCTION, INC
21136	BROADWAY AVENUE(CR 516), OVER RT.35, CONTRACT NO. 0131835	100% STATE	6/21/2022	KONKUS CORPORATION	LANDMARK SURVEYS, LLC
21109	ROUTE 1&9- PULASKI SKYWAY CONTRACT 9A, CONTRACT #: 051123	N/A	6/16/2022	ALLIED PAINTING, INC.	COMPLETE SCAFFOLD INC.
21133	ROUTE 208 FROM ROUTE 4 TO ROUTE 287, CONTRACT NO. 0002033	NHP 0208(301)	6/16/2022	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	DI TRUCKING, LLC
22111	RT.68, FROM CAVELL ST.TO RT.206 AND RT.206 FROM WHITE PINE	NHP-0068(301)	6/16/2022	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
21129	ROUTE 80, BEVERWYCK ROAD(CR 637) TO RT.23, CONT.NO.0462035	NHP-0080(330)	6/16/2022	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
21133	ROUTE 208 FROM ROUTE 4 TO ROUTE 287, CONTRACT NO. 0002033	NHP 0208(301)	6/16/2022	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	W R BURNETTE TRUCKING
22102	ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET)	NHP-0022(350)	6/16/2022	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
22402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402	STATE	6/15/2022	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.
22402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402	STATE	6/15/2022	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
22402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402	STATE	6/15/2022	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
22402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402	STATE	6/15/2022	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
22402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402	STATE	6/14/2022	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
22402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402	STATE	6/14/2022	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
22402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402	STATE	6/14/2022	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
21132	RT.76 BRIDGE OVER KLEMM AVENUE, CONRAIL, & SOUTH BRANCH	NHP-0076(203)	6/14/2022	SOUTH STATE, INC.	MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
22402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N318, DP No. 22402	STATE	6/14/2022	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
21127	ROUTE 78 ROCKFALL MITIGATION RE-ADVERTISEMENT, CONTRACT	NHP-0078(328)	6/10/2022	FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., IN(STOVERS WELL & PUMPS
22101	TAFT AVE. PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE OVER RT.80, CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0080(331)	6/10/2022	COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
20130	ROUTE 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDGES CONTRACT NO.1A&1B,0251°	NHP-0072(307)	6/10/2022	C.J. HESSE, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
22408	Maintenance Roadway Contract S310, DP 22408	STATE	6/7/2022	SOUTH STATE, INC.	FENCING & EROSION CONTROL LLC
21117	ROUTE 26, COX ROAD TO NASSAU STREET, CONTRACT NO. 002153	NHP-0026(303)	6/1/2022	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	J.C. CONTRACTING INC
21125	RIVER ROAD(CR 622) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 287, CONT.NO. 0051432	NHP-0622(301)	6/1/2022	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	SCAFAR CONTRACTING INC